" Constroction divigi

Advieefmmmwmawmpum.

SL No. —site bills Date - site bill

register (238 e | P85
Company Name: MRM L L P | Site: G m A
| ame of Contractor B Monmg, dhu

Nature of work @m}d/{"”‘?

Work done From Date I O,g.)),]ToDate [30’9’”22
SL | Villa/Flat/block no, Qty. Rate Units | Amount Contractors
&‘ bill no
RO X P SR P e, 1,69, 984/
% 4o | toYos [
-8 tlts M
Lﬁlqi I Q»WU/'{ /
[ > ] 1999 J

6. /

7. /
Ew [

9. /

10. /

1L Total] 169 9 84/1

Bill required BYES JNO. GST bill required @YES ONO.
Measurement & & Required Measurement & @Enclosed
estimate sheet: 0 Not required estimate sheet: [ Not enclosed
PO/WO no. } % PO/WO date: TS
Remarks :

Approved by Project Manager Approved by Design Team Approved by M.D.
Date: ) ¥ ’Z ~1) X p Date: Date:

- o Ve

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent wﬁhin7dny|ofomleﬁngwcdnznisfwmmbeusedhocﬁtyinghbmbmghﬂh
hhﬁtd-uuﬁmudwydvﬂma.wmuppliublc—ﬁﬂNA. 4.Psﬁmam|ndmunmtshm
ummildhmhhuhaemibﬁuummcludyﬁvm.




[MEASUREMENT SHEET Ik I h
Company Name: |MRMallapur LLP Approved by: Ramprasad [
T&.ﬂﬂ Gulmohar Residency. Sign:

Work Description: |D-block intemal painting

C Name: |Hanmanthu

Prepared By P.Sai kumar

Date 25.0522 | e

——
A B C D E= AXBxCxD F
S No. Item Head Item Description Length Width Height Nos Quantity Units
1 D-block 1660s@32
D-401,402,403,404,405 406,407,408
40 % bill 1.00 1.00 1.00 8.00 8.00 flats




ESTIMATE SHEET | \-
Company Name: MRMallapur LLP Approved by: | Ram Prasad PR ER |
Project: |Gulmohar Residency. Sign:
Work Description: 'D-block internal painting | (AP
Contractor Name: . Hanmanthu b 8
Prepared By |P.Sai kumar
Date: 25.05.22
S No. Item Head Flat nos Quantity Units Percentage Rate Amount
1 D-block 1660sft@32
40 % bill 8.00 flats 40% 32 1,69,984.00

Grand Total 1,69,984.00




Bill for Labour Charges

Hanmanthu,
Nacharam,
Hyderabad.
Date: 25.05-22
In favor of: MRMallapurLLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: Painting Work done at D-block
Towards: Labour Charges
S No. Description Amount
18 Brief description of work done: Towards internal
painting work done in D- Rs.67,993 /-

401,402,403,404,405,406,407,408 flats at D-block .
Total Amount = 1,69,984 /-
Work done from date : 10.03.22 to 30.04.22

Amount in words: Sixty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Three Only.

Sign: H W




Allowance for Consumables

Hanmanthu.
Nacharam,
Hyderabad.
Date: 25.05.22
In favor of: MRMallapurLLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: Painting work done at D-block
Towards: Allowance for Consumables.
S No. Description Amount
It Brief description of work done: Towards internal
painting work done in D- Rs.33,996 /-

301,302,303,304,305,306,307,308 flats at D-block .
Total Amount = 1,69,984 /-
Work done from date : 10.03.22 to 30.04.22

Amount in words: Thirty Three Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Six Only.




Bill for Equipment Allowance

Hanmanthu,
Nacharam ,
Hyderabad.
Date: 25.05.22
In favor of: MRMLLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: Painting work done at D-block.
Towards: Allowance for Equipment
S No. Description Amount
1l Brief description of work done: Towards internal
painting work done in D- Rs.67,993 /-

301,302,303,304,305,306,307,308 flats at D-block .
Total Amount = 1,69,984 /-
Work done from date : 10.03.22 to 30.04.22

Amount in words: Sixty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Three Only.

Sign: W




